
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,591.60
2025-07-01 GROUPS.IO txn_R2HVW6A -$20.00 $7,571.60
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Barbara	P	Maier txn_0eH8zZo $25.00 $7,596.60
2025-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/30	to	7/6 txn_nEHpW5M -$1.75 $7,594.85
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Sheree	Sobel txn_78HyPJ6 $25.00 $7,619.85
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Kathleen	&	Stephen	Glasder txn_nEHpWG6 $50.00 $7,669.85
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_zVHoBkd -$5.25 $7,664.60
2025-07-14 Donation	from	stephanie	l	beilin txn_lZH5GE6 $20.00 $7,684.60
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Rubina	Hamid txn_GkHzqXk $50.00 $7,734.60
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Crystal	Fox txn_kWHOAE4 $50.00 $7,784.60
2025-07-18 July	Graphic	Design	Services	for	NSSC txn_LgHRpk9 -$20.00 $7,764.60
2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_brH7da6 -$8.40 $7,756.20
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Ellen	Congo txn_78HyQpp $25.00 $7,781.20
2025-07-22 Mailchimp txn_0eH8eAn -$20.72 $7,760.48
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_78HyZed -$1.75 $7,758.73
2025-07-31 GROUPS.IO txn_a8HMyJb -$20.00 $7,738.73
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Patricia	McMahon txn_a8HMGkR $50.00 $7,788.73

WITHDRAWN:	$97.87.	DEPOSITED:	$295.00. $7,788.73

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


